
714 West Abby F 27 Blue 22.22 1 

711 Seymour Emily F 30 Blue 23.42 2 

717 Mahoney Leslie F 39 Blue 26.38 3 

713 Pate Carmen F 28 Blue 30.03 4 

722 Durchholz Ashley F 34 Blue 30.35 5 

723 Poignant Morgan F 27 Blue 30.36 6 

724 Wright Rachel F 26 Blue 30.37 7 

704 Vargas Veronica F 36 Blue 32.41 8 

710 Neice Meaghan F 38 Blue 33.13 9 

698 Leonard Emily F 26 Blue 34.18 10 

695 Hagloch Amanda F 33 Blue 36.10 11 

715 Krohe Valerie F 37 Blue 37.20 12 

700 Shaver Candi F 39 Blue 40.45 13 

634 Smith Bonnie F 31 Blue 45.27 14 

719 Cole Pamela F 32 Blue 49.19 15 

664 Horton Janet F 35 Blue 53.13 16 

708 Hughes Michelle F 36 Blue 54.01 17 

654 Avendano Jess F 28 Blue 54.03 18 

676 DeWitt Erica F 26 Blue 1.01.37 19 

726 McGlasson Sara   F 40 Blue 1.02.38 20 

656 Werts Nora F 31 Blue 1.02.48 21 

693 French Jennifer F 40 Blue   22 

731 Brockhouse Alicia F 29 Blue   23 

707 Gebhardt Kathy F 42 Green 25.37 1 

660 Garver Aura F 45 Green 30.21 2 

635 Rothermel Dawn F 52 Green 30.49 3 

696 Landon Tara F 43 Green 31.10 4 

642 Martin Andrea F 43 Green 33.01 5 

638 Landon Jennifer F 46 Green 33.20 6 

633 Kunzeman Julie F 59 Green 36.36 7 

674 Snow Kelly F 41 Green 38.34 8 

636 Strubbe Linda F 50 Green 38.35 9 

675 Young Lori F 49 Green 38.37 10 

687 Parker Kara F 42 Green 51.42 11 

691 McGarvey Kim F 49 Green 51.44 12 

665 Cloninger Delana F 50 Green 51.53 13 

730 McDevitt Susan F 44 Green 52.59 14 

641 Holmes Margie F 59 Green 53.37 15 

655 Boensel Cathy F 59 Green 54.05 16 

670 Smith Amy F 49 Green 54.18 17 

671 Trone Angie F 45 Green 54.21 18 

650 Fanning Sarah F 55 Green 1.01.19 19 

734 Ring Barbara F 74 Green 1.01.19 20 

644 Beard Laurie F 66 Green 1.01.30 21 

649 Snow Kathy F 66 Green 1.01.32 22 

639 Sudbrink Becky F 61 Green 1.01.42 23 

657 Garver Jackie F 56 Green 1.01.47 24 

651 Leinberger Rita F 56 Green 1.02.47 25 

677 Martin Connie F 52 Green   26 

678 Robison Cathy F 42 Green   27 

681 Prather Ann F 58 Green   28 

685 Paul Kristina F 65 Green   29 

699 Rayes Brandi F 44 Green   30 

703 Saylor Bev F 69 Green   31 

732 Brockhouse Mary F 54 Green   32 

667 Tate Kiley F 14 Sky 22.16 1 

733 Graham Iris F 24 Sky 26.28 2 

662 Stoessel Marlen F 13 Sky 32.49 3 

712 Pate Joseph M 25 Sky 37.54 4 

659 Cadwell Cali F 10 Sky 49.15 5 

631 Rapp Katie F 12 Sky 53.29 6 

632 Rapp Carrie F 17 Sky 53.31 7 

692 Clayton Valery F 23 Sky   8 

694 Smith Alexis F 21 Sky   9 

669 Soltermann Christian M 15 Yellow 19.25 1 

686 Walker Joe M 15 Yellow 21.44 2 

720 Lemons Dawsen M 16 Yellow 21.45 3 

666 Tate Kole M 16 Yellow 21.52 4 

716 Brant Jacob M 13 Yellow 22.11 5 

672 Gronewold Haven M 11 Yellow 23.29 6 

646 Robison Gilbert m 19 Yellow 23.54 7 

673 Snow Ryan M 12 Yellow 31.46 8 

721 Walker Cordell M 13 Yellow 34.50 9 

718 Pearn Quinton M 12 Yellow 35.08 10 

688 Parker Kade M 8 Yellow 37.51 11 

689 Parker Kashton M 11 Yellow 49.18 12 

647 Robison Jacob M 16 Yellow 52.19 13 

679 Lemons Dawsen M 16 Yellow   14 

640 Black Bobby M 38 Orange 19.05 1 

697 Markland Austin M 29 Orange 21.37 2 

709 Garza Gabriel M 36 Orange 22.24 3 

705 Bernal Jaime M 26 Orange 25.28 4 

701 Juarez Juan M 35 Orange 25.47 5 

727 Snedeker Alex  M 33 Orange 26.40 6 

729 Lane Justin M 33 Orange 26.42 7 

728 Wellenkamp Luke M 38 Orange 28.24 8 

653 French Casey M 36 Orange 45.45 9 

1 702 Flores Lorenzo M 43 Red 21.17 

2 706 Thomas Cody M 58 Red 23.56 

3 658 Arenz Chris M 60 Red 28.10 

4 637 Brackensick Randy M 61 Red 31.48 

5 643 Martin Greg M 43 Red 33.00 

6 661 Garver David M 59 Red 35.40 

7 690 Parker Seth M 41 Red 37.53 

8 630 Patrick Todd M 52 Red 46.58 

9 645 Robison Jamie M 43 Red 51.28 

10 668 Dambacher James M 64 Red 53.54 

11 725 Fox Dale M 66 Red 1.02.36 

12 648 Snow Ed M 65 Red   

13 652 Reynolds Mike M 44 Red   

14 663 Reynolds Donnie M 66 Red   

15 680 Prather Thomas M 58 Red   

bib Last name First Name Sex Age Division  TIME  

640 Black Bobby M 38 Orange 19.05 1 

669 Soltermann Christian M 15 Yellow 19.25 2 

702 Flores Lorenzo M 43 Red 21.17 3 

697 Markland Austin M 29 Orange 21.37 4 

686 Walker Joe M 15 Yellow 21.44 5 

720 Lemons Dawsen M 16 Yellow 21.45 6 

666 Tate Kole M 16 Yellow 21.52 7 

716 Brant Jacob M 13 Yellow 22.11 8 

667 Tate Kiley F 14 Sky 22.16 9 

714 West Abby F 27 Blue 22.22 10 

709 Garza Gabriel M 36 Orange 22.24 11 

672 Gronewold Haven M 11 Yellow 23.29 12 

711 Seymour Emily F 30 Blue 23.42 13 

646 Robison Gilbert m 19 Yellow 23.54 14 

706 Thomas Cody M 58 Red 23.56 15 

705 Bernal Jaime M 26 Orange 25.28 16 

707 Gebhardt Kathy F 42 Green 25.37 17 

701 Juarez Juan M 35 Orange 25.47 18 

733 Graham Iris F 24 Sky 26.28 19 

717 Mahoney Leslie F 39 Blue 26.38 20 

727 Snedeker Alex  M 33 Orange 26.40 21 

729 Lane Justin M 33 Orange 26.42 22 

658 Arenz Chris M 60 Red 28.10 23 

728 Wellenkamp Luke M 38 Orange 28.24 24 

713 Pate Carmen F 28 Blue 30.03 25 

660 Garver Aura F 45 Green 30.21 26 

722 Durchholz Ashley F 34 Blue 30.35 27 

723 Poignant Morgan F 27 Blue 30.36 28 

724 Wright Rachel F 26 Blue 30.37 29 

635 Rothermel Dawn F 52 Green 30.49 30 

696 Landon Tara F 43 Green 31.10 31 

673 Snow Ryan M 12 Yellow 31.46 32 

637 Brackensick Randy M 61 Red 31.48 33 

704 Vargas Veronica F 36 Blue 32.41 34 

662 Stoessel Marlen F 13 Sky 32.49 35 

643 Martin Greg M 43 Red 33.00 36 

642 Martin Andrea F 43 Green 33.01 37 

710 Neice Meaghan F 38 Blue 33.13 38 

638 Landon Jennifer F 46 Green 33.20 39 

698 Leonard Emily F 26 Blue 34.18 40 

721 Walker Cordell M 13 Yellow 34.50 41 

718 Pearn Quinton M 12 Yellow 35.08 42 

661 Garver David M 59 Red 35.40 43 

695 Hagloch Amanda F 33 Blue 36.10 44 

633 Kunzeman Julie F 59 Green 36.36 45 

715 Krohe Valerie F 37 Blue 37.20 46 

688 Parker Kade M 8 Yellow 37.51 47 

690 Parker Seth M 41 Red 37.53 48 

712 Pate Joseph M 25 Sky 37.54 49 

674 Snow Kelly F 41 Green 38.34 50 

636 Strubbe Linda F 50 Green 38.35 51 

675 Young Lori F 49 Green 38.37 52 

700 Shaver Candi F 39 Blue 40.45 53 

634 Smith Bonnie F 31 Blue 45.27 54 

653 French Casey M 36 Orange 45.45 55 

630 Patrick Todd M 52 Red 46.58 56 

659 Cadwell Cali F 10 Sky 49.15 57 

689 Parker Kashton M 11 Yellow 49.18 58 

719 Cole Pamela F 32 Blue 49.19 59 

645 Robison Jamie M 43 Red 51.28 60 

687 Parker Kara F 42 Green 51.42 61 

691 McGarvey Kim F 49 Green 51.44 62 

665 Cloninger Delana F 50 Green 51.53 63 

647 Robison Jacob M 16 Yellow 52.19 64 

730 McDevitt Susan F 44 Green 52.59 65 

664 Horton Janet F 35 Blue 53.13 66 

631 Rapp Katie F 12 Sky 53.29 67 

632 Rapp Carrie F 17 Sky 53.31 68 

641 Holmes Margie F 59 Green 53.37 69 

668 Dambacher James M 64 Red 53.54 70 

708 Hughes Michelle F 36 Blue 54.01 71 

654 Avendano Jess F 28 Blue 54.03 72 

655 Boensel Cathy F 59 Green 54.05 73 

670 Smith Amy F 49 Green 54.18 74 

671 Trone Angie F 45 Green 54.21 75 

650 Fanning Sarah F 55 Green 1.01.19 76 

734 Ring Barbara F 74 Green 1.01.19 77 

644 Beard Laurie F 66 Green 1.01.30 78 

649 Snow Kathy F 66 Green 1.01.32 79 

676 DeWitt Erica F 26 Blue 1.01.37 80 

639 Sudbrink Becky F 61 Green 1.01.42 81 

657 Garver Jackie F 56 Green 1.01.47 82 

725 Fox Dale M 66 Red 1.02.36 83 

726 McGlasson Sara   F 40 Blue 1.02.38 84 

651 Leinberger Rita F 56 Green 1.02.47 85 

656 Werts Nora F 31 Blue 1.02.48 86 

648 Snow Ed M 65 Red   87 

652 Reynolds Mike M 44 Red   88 

663 Reynolds Donnie M 66 Red   89 

677 Martin Connie F 52 Green   90 

678 Robison Cathy F 42 Green   91 

679 Lemons Dawsen M 16 Yellow   92 

680 Prather Thomas M 58 Red   93 

681 Prather Ann F 58 Green   94 

685 Paul Kristina F 65 Green   95 

692 Clayton Valery F 23 Sky   96 

693 French Jennifer F 40 Blue   97 

694 Smith Alexis F 21 Sky   98 

699 Rayes Brandi F 44 Green   99 

703 Saylor Bev F 69 Green   100 

731 Brockhouse Alicia F 29 Blue   101 

732 Brockhouse Mary F 54 Green   102 


